
Saturday, November 13W AUCKLANDI /\ 7A ke. 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS9.4 Entertainers All
10. 0 Devotions: The Rev. W. L.Isitt, B.A.
"40.20 For My Lady: BBC Person-alities; Donald Peers, tenor
(Wales)11. Q Domestic Harmony
42. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Rhythm in Relays
3.30 Sports Results
6. 0 Children’s Hour
6.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Toscanini and the NBC sym-phony Orchestra
Cinderella Overture Rossini
7.39 Aima Sims (soprano), and
Sydney Strang (piano)
Songs by Sydney Strang andPiano Solos
Song: The Beauty of the Ages

‘StrangPiano: The Lark
Balakirev-Glinka

Song: To One Who Loves the
Country
Song: The Amber Light

: StrangPiano; The Engulfed Cathedral
Debussy(A Studio Recital)

7.51 PHYLLIS BINNS (violin)
Romance in F
Minuet in G Beethoven
(A Studio Recital)8. 3 Derek Basham (boy so-prano), and-»Gladys Palmer(contralto)
Nursery Scene ("Boris God-
ounoy’’) Moussorgsky

8.11 The Boyd Neel String Or-chestra
Adagio for String Orchestra

Lekeu
823 LEO FOSTER (baritone)Wayfarers’ Night SongJock, the Fiddler Martin
Charming Chloe German
Dolorosa PhillipsNow Sleeps the Crimson Petal

Quilter(A Studio Recital)
8.35 Marian Anderson (con-tratto), with William Primrose(viola) :

When Night Descends
. Rachmaninoff
Elegie Massenet
8.40 La Scala OrchestraTill’s Merry Pranks

R. Strauss
8.57 Station Notices
Ss. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Musical Comedy Theatre:"San Toy"10.0 Sporgs Summary
10.10 Dance Music
411.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

WE AUCKLAND880 kc. 34] m.
6. Op.m. Symphony Hour6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Tunes of the Times7.0. After Dinner Music
8. 0 "Frame For Death," byVictor. Donald
(NZBS Production)

8.30 In Sweeter Vein
8. 0 Soviet Music
Reiner and the Pittsburgh Or-
a
elas B OvertureOlas Breugon

3

Kabalevsky
9. 5 Koussevitsky and the Bos-
ton Symphony Orchestra
Soloist: Jascha Heifetz ‘
Concerto No, 2 in G Minor,
Op. 63 Prokofieff

9.30 Reiner and «the Pittsburgh
Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 6, Op. 53

Shostakovitch
70. 8 \Vanda landowska presents
harpsichord music by Couperin

|

and: Searlatti
10.30 C.use dowa

UCKLANDVD
11. Oam. The Light Programme
1. Op.m. Cavalcade of Variety
5. 0 Songs from the Shows
5.30 Sweet Serenade
6. 0 Musical Memories
6.15 "The Valley of Fear"
6.30 Music from the Salon
7. 0 Lou Campbell and his Or-
chestra
(A Studio Presentation)

7.30 Intermission
8. 0 Let’s Dance
11. 0 Close down

2 Y 570ke 526m,
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Band Programme
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.33 Morning Star: Paul Robe-son
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.c6 Quiet Interlude
10.40 For My Lady: "The Huneh-back of Ben Ali"
11. 0 Morning Variety
12.0 Lunch Music ,

2. Op.m. Local Weather Condi-
tions
Saturday Afternoon Matinee
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Session: ‘Sur-
prise -Packet," "Music Makers,"with Donald
5.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 Nationa] Announcements6.45 BBC Newsreel
(AR) Sports Results
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The John McKenzie Trio
(A Studio Tresentation)

7.45
ag

fae Time, iftrodue-
ed, by Ivan Diedrich and featur-
ing the songs of Johnny Ash-croft
8. 0 Saturday Night Entertain-ment: Act. 1, a Laugh; Act 2,
Short Story; and Act 3, Some-
thing New
8.28 "ITMA"
(A BBC Production)

3.68 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Old Time Dance Music

10. 0 Sports Summary
10.140 Old Time Dance Music,
"Those Were the Days"
(BBC Programme)11.0 LONDON NEWS

11.20 Close down

OVC pele a |
3. Op.m. Variety Parade6. 0 Sweet Rhythm
5.30 Tea Dance
6. 0 Songs for Sale
6.30 British Half Hour
y PN American Half Hour
7.30 Baritones and Basses
7.45 Music You’ll Remember
8. 0 British Concert Hall
The BBC Symphony Orchestra,
conducted by Clarence Raybould’ Overture: Fantasia (‘*Ham-
let’’) Tohaikovski
Piano Goncerto in E Flat

Ireland
Soloist: Kendall Taylor
Tone Poem: Tintagel Bax
(BBC Programme)

9. Major Choral Works
he Fleet Street Choir, con-ducted by T. B. Lawrence
Mass for Five Voices Byrd9.25 The Dolmetsch Ensemble
Fantasy for a Chest of Six
Viols Weelkes

9.28 Rudolph Dolmetsch (harp-sichord)
Suite in G Minor Purcell
9.34 Jean Pougnet and Frede-rick Grinke (violin), with Boris
Ord (harpsichord)
Sonata No. 3 in A Minor

Purcell
9.42 The International String
Quartet .Four-Part. Fantasias Nog. 14,
2, and 3 Purcell

10. 0 Music in the Tanner Man-ner .
70.30 Close down

PN//D) WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
7. Op.m. You Asked For it
10. 0 (approx.) Wellington Dis-trict Weather Report
Close down

NEW PLYMOUDH2D 1370 ke. 219m
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session
7.15 Favourite Fairytales
7.30 Sports Session8.0 Concert Session
8.15 BBC Feature
8.30 "The Shy Plutocrat"
9. 2 Station Announcements
9. & ""My Songs For You"
10. 0 Clos? down

NAPIERQZ 860 kc. 349m,
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
9. & Morning Programme9.30 "The Barrier’
10.15 Stars on Parade
40.30 Master Music
11. 0 Race Commentaries
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Race Summary2. 0 Afternoon Variety4.30 Race Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour: Aunt
5.30 Tea Dance
5.45 Accordiana6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Race Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports ResultsAfter Dinner Music
7.30 Evening Programme"Stand Easy" featuring CharlieChester and his Crazy Gang8. 0 Old-Time Dance Music:Snow Chaplow’s Band with BertEarnie (compere)
(From the Studio)8.30 "The Moon and Sixpence"

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.30 Romance in Rhythm:Sweet Dance Music
10.145 District Sports Roundup10.30 Close down

2N) 1340 ke. 224 m,
7. Gp.m. "Listeners’ Own Session"
7.20 Local Sports Results
8.30 "Fools Paradise’9.4 Orchestre RaymondeStrauss in Vienna arr. Walter9.12 Comedy .HarmonistsGuitar of Love Poterat
Congo Lullaby WimperisAnia Dorfmann (piano)
Tarantelle ChopinLa Plus Que Lent Debussy9.24 Columbia Salon Orchestra
Funeral March of ‘a Marion

J GounodPale Moon Logan9.30 The Richard Tauber Pro-
gramme: Richard Tauber singsto accompaniment of GeorgeMelachrino and pianist PercyKahn
(BBC Programme)10. 0 Close down

| GISBORNE2G} 1010 ke. 297 m,
7. Op.m. Children’s Session: ThePadre and the Major ;7.30 Sports Summary7.50 "The House That MargaretBuilt"
8.15 Spotlight on Music
8.45 "Barnaby Rudge"9. 0 Basil Radford and NauntonWayne vin "Double Bedlam"
(BBC Production) "s

9.45 Dante Music
10. 0 Close down .

3 i\ecoe 434m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weath?r Fore-cast9.4 {olies Berserque9.30 Organists on Parade
8.45 The Songwriter as_ theArtist: Norman Long, entertain-er at the piano10.1 "Aunt Sally," a film songselection played by DebroySomers Band
10.40 Queens of Song: MarjorieLawrence (Australia)10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 N.Z. Metropolitan TrottingClub: Commentaries throughoutthe day
11. 0 Gerry. Moore and CarmenCavallaro (pianists)
11.146 Comedy Corner
11.30 Tunes of the Times
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Sports Summary

2.0 #£x°Bright Muste
4.30 Sports Results
Saturday Siesta
5. 0 Children’s Hour: "Alice inWonderland" and ‘Coral Cavé"5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local News. Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe Melody Lingers: Elaine
Moody’s Novelty Quartet andthe voice of Frank Kennedy(From the Studio)
7.55 "ITMA"’(BBC Transeription)
8.25 Musical Comedy Theatre:"The Country Girl," by LionelMonckton ;

8.54 The. Casa Loma OrchestraDrifting Apart
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Sweet Death," a mystery
play by Christiana "Brand
(A RBC Transcription)

10. 0 District Sports Summary
10.15 Famous Orchestras and
Concert. Soloists

411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

OVC CHRISTCHURCH960 ke. 312m
5. Op.m. Tunes for the Teatable
6. 0 concert Time :

7. 0 Musical Who’s Who
7.15 March Music
7.30 ‘Thesaurus Stars
7.46 . "Victoria, Queen of Eng-land"
8. 0 Symphonic Programme
The Turin Symphony Orchestraconducted by Alberto Erede .:

Leonora Overture No. 3, Op.
72 Beethoven

8.14 L’Orchestrpe de la Suisse
Romande conducted by CarlSchuricht ' ‘

symphony No, 2 in D, Op. 36
; Beethoven

8.44 The San Francisco Sym-
phony Orchestra conducted byPierre Monteux
Symphony on a French Moun-

, tain Air, Op. 25 d’Indy9. 8 The Cincinatth SymphonyOrchestra conducted by EugenGoossens
Der Rosenkavalier Suite

are. Parvati
9.32 The* National SymphonyOrchestra conducted by ~

Sir
Malcolm. Sargent :

Enigma Variations, Op, 36
Elgar10. 0 Humour and Harmony10.30 Close down

Y/ GREYMOUTH3) LA 920-ke. 326m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
see | You Ask, We Play42. O Lunch Musie2.0 p.m. Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Matinee4.45 Second Sports Summary6. Fe Children’s Session: ‘\Ven-«
5.30 Junior Quiz
5.46 Dance Music in_ StrictTempo
6. 0 "Simon the Coldheart"6.15 Sporting Information
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Third Sports Summary7.30 Evening Programme8YZ’s Radio Digest: Entertain-
ment for All
8. 0 "Mr. and Mrs, North"
8.30 Serenade
8.68 Station Notices
®. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Popular Fallacies
9.30 "Merry-Go-Round"10. O Final Sports Summary
10.12 Dancing to Ted Heath
10.30 Close down—=
AN YN "DUNEDIN780ke 384m!
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-«
cast
9. 0 Dominion Weather Fore-t
9. 4 Tunes of the Times p

9.30 Local Weather Conditions9.31 Music While You Work

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 a.m., 9.0, 12.30 p.m.,
9.0, 1YA, 2YA, SYA, 4YA,
2yz, SYZ, 4YZ.

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOL
Ww

The following programmes will be broadcast to correspondence
school pupils by 2YA and rebroadcast by 1YA, 3YA, 4YA, 2YZ,

3YZ and 4Y7Z:

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 9
9. 4am. Miss K. M. Fuller: Poems for Little People,
-9.12 M. S. Pithowsky: Ships of Wellington Harbour, :

9.21 A. D. Priestley: The Olympic Games in Ancient Greece.
FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 12

9..4a.m. Miss R. C. Beckway: Some Romantics: Music of Men-
delssohn.

9.14 Lt.-Col. T. Orde Lees: The Isle of Wight,

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS-Paid
in advance at any Money Orde:Office. Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-. |All programmes in this issue are}.
copyright to The Listener, and may}:
not be reprinted without permission|


